Board #
A-41
A-42
A-43
A-44
A-45
A-46
A-47
A-48
A-49
B-41
B-42
B-43
B-44
B-45
B-46
B-47
B-48
B-49
C-41
C-42
C-43
C-44
C-45
C-46
C-47
C-48
C-49
D-31
D-32
D-33
D-34
D-35
D-36
D-37
D-38
D-39
D-41
D-42
D-43
D-44
D-45
D-46

Donor
Clark Seaman

Home Fruit Wine

Starbucks Coffee Co.

Higgins Energy & Power Sports
PTR Tool Repair

Anonymous

Skip Wood

Tintagels Gate and Flowerland
Kristal Cioffi

Al & Bonnie Benjamin
Caroline Mansfield

Yeah Yeah Vintage

Athol Cinemas 8

Orange Town Hall Employees
Cats Paw Prints

Athol Orange Eagles 4545
Anonymous

Haley's Antiques & Publishing
Anonymous

Adams Farm

Friends of the Athol Public Library
Edward Jones/ David Mason
Quabbin Harvest Food Co-op
McLaughlin Law Office
Wicked Warm Mittens
Whipps, Inc.

Marie MacDonald

West Brook Tree Farm

S & S Appliance

Tim's RV, Inc.

Athol Democratic Town Committee
Marina Duguay Cegiel

Bates Crafters Gallery
Tintagels Gate and Flowerland
FirstLight Power

Skip Wood

Athol Spirits

Mahar Theater Department
Al & Bonnie Benjamin

Cathy Abbruzzese

Tintagels Gate and Flowerland

New Salem General Store

Donation
Handmade Wooden Sleigh

GC-Home Fruit Wine with 10% Off Hall Rental

Coffee Lovers Bag - Metallic Pink Cup
GC - Higgins Energy & Power Sports
ProLock Locking Extension Cord

GC - Dreamhouse Restaurant

Rock 'Em Sock 'Em Robots

GC - 1 Hour Energy Medicine Work Tintagels

Autumn Wreath

Solar Racer Activity Kit

GC - Athol YMCA

Mahar Music Sweater Size M

2 Movie Tickets - Athol Cinema 8
GC - Corner Café

GV - 3 Photo Restorations & 3 Prints
Tailgate Package

GC - Music Connection

5 Children's Books By Kathleen Nicoletti
NE Patriots New Era Hoodie Sz. 5X
GC - Adams Farm

Library Bag Of Goodies

GC - Los Agaves

GC - Quabbin Harvest & Basket
GC - Hannaford Supermarket
Black & White Wool Mittens

GC - Home Depot

GC - Visa Debit Gift Card

GV - Christmas Tree

GV - S & S Appliance

2 Tumblers

GC - Quabbin Harvest

Handmade 3 Toned Teal Afghan
GC - Bates Crafters Gallery

Latex Mjolnir (Thor's Hammer)

GV - Connecticut River Cruise
Uno, Skip-Bo, Snakes & Ladders
The Balvenie Single Malt Scotch Whisky
GV - 5 Tickets To Mary Poppins
LED Projector

GC- Mount Tully Pet Hotel & Store
Fantasy Master Fixed Blade Knife

GC - New Salem General Store

Retail
$35.00

$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$217.00
$50.00
$25.00
$88.00
$35.00
$25.00
$50.00
$30.00
$24.00
$50.00
$125.00
$70.00
$25.00
$69.00
$89.00
$100.00
$70.00
$25.00
$65.00
$50.00
$40.00
$50.00
$100.00
$55.00
$50.00
$40.00
$25.00
$120.00
$25.00
$42.00
$30.00
$27.00
$100.00
$75.00
$49.00
$100.00
$62.00
$50.00



Board #
D-47
D-48
D-49
E-31
E-32
E-33
E-34
E-35
E-36
E-37
E-38
E-39
E-41
E-42
E-43
E-44
E-45
E-46
E-47
E-48
E-49
F-31
F-32
F-33
F-34
F-35
F-36
F-37
F-38
F-39
F-41
F-42
F-43
F-44
F-45
F-46
F-47
F-48
F-49
L-51
L-52
L-53

Donor
Tim's RV, Inc.
Domestic DC Systems
Joseph B. Gelinas
Haley's Antiques & Publishing
Rough Cut Sawmill
Cheryl Calcari
Tkeys KEYP (Keep) Studios
Dan Parsons
Athol House of Pizza
Flames Gift Pottery
Greenfield Northampton Cooperative Ba
Nancy Blackmer
Clark Seaman
North Quabbin Chamber of Commerce
Flames Gift Pottery
The Pizza Bar
Kate Wesolowski
Greenfield Northampton Cooperative Ba
North Quabbin Photography
Scrafty DIY
Athol Bird & Nature Club
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
SpeeDee Oil Change & Auto Service
MBA Mortgage Brian Hunton
King Phillip Restaurant
Pete's Tire Barns, Inc.
Anonymous
Athol Orange Eagles Riders 4545
The Center At Eagle Hill
Hannaford Supermarket
Pete's Tire Barns, Inc.
Berkshire East Mountain Resort
Judy Howland
LifePath
Athol Orange Eagles Riders 4545
Peter, Gloria & Jeremiah George
Santa & Paul Cincotta
Ken Purdie
Adams Farm

Nancy Schultzburg

Donation
30 Ib. LP Tank

GC - Gardner Ale House

Basket Of Toys

3 Books By Sylvia Wetherby

GV - 5yd. Bark Mulch

Royal Langnickel Easel Art Set

GC- 100 Min. Of Instruction

Holiday Tin Of Nuts

GC - 2 Large Cheese Pizzas

2 Ceramic Mugs

GC - Diemand Farm

Reversible Bee Table Topper

Snow Gauge Stake

GV - NQ Chamber New Membership
Pink Ceramic Bowl

GC - The Pizza Bar

Mossy Oak Fishing Cornhole

GC - Diemand Farm

2 Wildlife Books By Dale Monette

GC - Workshop For 6 People

Village Collection Red Barn Birdfeeder
2024 NFL Patriots Replica Signed Football
GC - Hannaford Supermarket

Go Pro Camera W/ 2 Dog Harnesses
GV - SpeeDee Oil Change

MBA Mortgage Bundle

GC - King Phillip Restaurant

Pete's Tire Barns Black Sweatshirt Sz. M
GC - Waterway Arts

Black Motorcycle Vest Sz. 2XL

GV - 4 tix to Frander

GC - Hannaford Supermarket
Fluorescent Orange Sweatshirt Sz. 5 XL
GV - Mountain Coaster

Animated Grinch

GC- 110 Grill

Lighted Barn & Tractor w/ Pine Trees
GC - Over the Top Bakery

Princess Huffy Bike

Hidden Images Puzzle 500 Pc.

GC - Adams Farm

Christmas Fabric Decorations

Retail
$137.00

$100.00
$25.00
$36.00
$150.00
$38.00
$100.00
$20.00
$26.00
$40.00
$50.00
$40.00
$25.00
$220.00
$30.00
$50.00
$80.00
$50.00
$60.00
$150.00
$23.00
$50.00
$50.00
$75.00
$50.00
$155.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$140.00
$50.00
$25.00
$30.00
$17.00
$50.00
$40.00
$50.00
$100.00
$20.00
$50.00
$20.00



Board #
L-54
L-55
L-56
L-57
L-58
L-61
L-62
L-63
L-64
L-65
L-66
L-67
L-68
L-69
L-71
L-72
L-73
L-74
L-75
L-76
L-77
L-78
M-31a
M-31b
M-32a
M-32b
M-33a
M-33b
M-34a
M-34b
M-34c
M-35a
M-35b
M-35c
M-35d
M-36a
M-36b
M-41a
M-41b
M-42a
M-42b
M-43a

Donor
Jamie )

Anonymous

Millers River Real Estate

The Richards Family
Tails Pet Salon
Spotted Pony Crafts
Joanne Whittier

Linda Belmonte

Mount Tully Pet Hotel & Store

Fabio & Sara Deponte
Nancy Schultzburg

North Quabbin Community Coalition
Central MA Geneology Society

Foxwoods Resort Casino

Anita Bevis

Billy Goat Boats

Linda Belmonte
Market Basket

Studio Nine

Marie MacDonald
Athol Area YMCA
Carol Courville

Mike's Bird Houses
Mike's Bird Houses
Billy Goat Boats

Billy Goat Boats

Hi-De Liners

Hi-De Liners

L. S. Starrett Company
L. S. Starrett Company
L. S. Starrett Company
VFW Post 650 Athol
VFW Post 650 Athol
VFW Post 650 Athol
VFW Post 650 Athol

Starrett Memorial United Methodist Chu
Starrett Memorial United Methodist Chu
Mount Grace Land Conservation Trust, |
Mount Grace Land Conservation Trust, |
Mount Grace Land Conservation Trust, |

Mount Grace Land Conservation Trust, |

Adam Bergeron

Donation
GC - Ninety-Nine Restaurant

36" Deluxe Garden Plant Table

GC- Market Basket

Dale Monette Otter Photo

GV - Tails Pet Salon Services
Hand-Stitched Leather Purse

Cat Basket

Super Pack Scrapbooking Bag

GC - Mount Tully Pet Hotel & Store

GC - Equine Print Reproduced From Artwork
Santa Sleigh With Reindeer

GC - Oil Change Jon's Automotive
Genealogical Gift Basket

GV - Dinner at Foxwoods

Lap Quilt

GV - Billy Goat Boats

"A Day At The Beach" Scrapbooking Bag
GC - Market Basket

GC - Studio Nine

GC - Mastercard Debit Gift Card

GV - 3 Month Membership, YMCA

GV - Super Raffle Ticket

Bird House

Bird House

GV - Billy Goat Boats

GV - Billy Goat Boats

Case of Black Trash Bags

Case of Black Trash Bags

Starrett Measuring Tape 16Ft.

Starrett Measuring Tape 16Ft.

Starrett Measuring Tape 16Ft.

VFW Post 650 100th Annv. T-Shirt SZ L
VFW Post 650 100th Annv. T-Shirt SZ L
VFW Post 650 100th Annv. T-Shirt SZ L
VFW Post 650 100th Annv. T-Shirt SZ L
GV - Starrett's Mem. Church Supper For 2
GV - Starrett's Mem. Church Supper For 2
Mount Grace Land Conservation Sweatshirt
Mount Grace Land Conservation Sweatshirt
Mount Grace Land Conservation Hat
Mount Grace Land Conservation Hat

CD Welcome to the Mad, Mad World of Adam

Retail
$50.00

$65.00
$25.00
$30.00
$50.00
$175.00
$25.00
$35.00
$50.00
$50.00
$20.00
$60.00
$111.00
$100.00
$180.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$60.00
$100.00
$135.00
$100.00
$22.00
$22.00
$50.00
$50.00
$30.00
$30.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$24.00
$24.00
$50.00
$50.00
$35.00
$35.00
$20.00



Board #
M-43b
M-44a
M-44b
M-45a
M-45b
M-45c
M-45d
M-45e
M-46a
M-46b
M-47a
M-47b
Q-31
Q-32
Q-33
S-31
S-32
S-33
S-34
S-35
S-36
S-37
S-38
S-39
S-41
S-42

Donor
Adam Bergeron

Stage On Main

Stage On Main

French King Bowling Center
French King Bowling Center
French King Bowling Center
French King Bowling Center
French King Bowling Center

Cats Paw Prints

Cats Paw Prints

North Quabbin Lodge of Masons
North Quabbin Lodge of Masons
Tech 1 Computers

Ellinwood Country Club

Dig & Pour

E. H. Phillips American Legion Post # 102
Crimson Acres Equestrian Center
Hamshaw Lumber

Jay Deane

Launch Space

Pete's Tire Barns, Inc.

| Did It Contracting

Prescott Oil

It's A Pleasure Training

Derek & Lindsay Zanga

Derek & Lindsay Zanga

Donation
CD Welcome to the Mad, Mad World of Adam

GC - Stage On Main

GC - Stage On Main

GC - 10 Strings French King Bowling Center
GC - 10 Strings French King Bowling Center
GC - 10 Strings French King Bowling Center
GC - 10 Strings French King Bowling Center
GC - 10 Strings French King Bowling Center
Jaclyn Smith Black Scarf

Jaclyn Smith Black Scarf

GV - Christmas Tree

GV - Christmas Tree

27 " Asus Curved Computer Monitor

GC - Golf & Cart for Four, Ellinwood

$1500 off of New Foundation or repair
GC - Hall Rental, Athol American Legion
GV - 1 Basic Week Horse Camp

Metabo Hitachi Tool Package

GV - Voice Over by Deane

GC - Regular Annual Membership

GC - Pete's Tire Barns

RealTree Kids ATV Racer Hoodie Sz. XL

GV - Prescott Oil

Shovel w/ $250 Worth of Scratch Tickets
Boston Celtics Private Luxury Suite

Boston Bruins Private Luxury Suite

Retail
$20.00

$20.00
$20.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$13.00
$13.00
$50.00
$50.00
$150.00
$240.00
$1,500.00
$400.00
$400.00
$450.00
$250.00
$720.00
$500.00
$319.00
$304.00
$300.00

$11,785.00
$13,785.00



