Board #	Donor	Donation	Retail
A-41	Clark Seaman	Handmade Wooden Sleigh	\$35.00
A-42	Home Fruit Wine	GC-Home Fruit Wine with 10% Off Hall Rental	\$50.00
A-43	Starbucks Coffee Co.	Coffee Lovers Bag - Metallic Pink Cup	\$50.00
A-44	Higgins Energy & Power Sports	GC - Higgins Energy & Power Sports	\$100.00
A-45	PTR Tool Repair	ProLock Locking Extension Cord	\$217.00
A-46	Anonymous	GC - Dreamhouse Restaurant	\$50.00
A-47	Skip Wood	Rock 'Em Sock 'Em Robots	\$25.00
A-48	Tintagels Gate and Flowerland	GC - 1 Hour Energy Medicine Work Tintagels	\$88.00
A-49	Kristal Cioffi	Autumn Wreath	\$35.00
B-41	Al & Bonnie Benjamin	Solar Racer Activity Kit	\$25.00
B-42	Caroline Mansfield	GC - Athol YMCA	\$50.00
B-43	Yeah Yeah Vintage	Mahar Music Sweater Size M	\$30.00
B-44	Athol Cinemas 8	2 Movie Tickets - Athol Cinema 8	\$24.00
B-45	Orange Town Hall Employees	GC - Corner Café	\$50.00
B-46	Cats Paw Prints	GV - 3 Photo Restorations & 3 Prints	\$125.00
B-47	Athol Orange Eagles 4545	Tailgate Package	\$70.00
B-48	Anonymous	GC - Music Connection	\$25.00
B-49	Haley's Antiques & Publishing	5 Children's Books By Kathleen Nicoletti	\$69.00
C-41	Anonymous	NE Patriots New Era Hoodie Sz. 5X	\$89.00
C-42	Adams Farm	GC - Adams Farm	\$100.00
C-43	Friends of the Athol Public Library	Library Bag Of Goodies	\$70.00
C-44	Edward Jones/ David Mason	GC - Los Agaves	\$25.00
C-45	Quabbin Harvest Food Co-op	GC - Quabbin Harvest & Basket	\$65.00
C-46	McLaughlin Law Office	GC - Hannaford Supermarket	\$50.00
C-47	Wicked Warm Mittens	Black & White Wool Mittens	\$40.00
C-48	Whipps, Inc.	GC - Home Depot	\$50.00
C-49	Marie MacDonald	GC - Visa Debit Gift Card	\$100.00
D-31	West Brook Tree Farm	GV - Christmas Tree	\$55.00
D-32	S & S Appliance	GV - S & S Appliance	\$50.00
D-33	Tim's RV, Inc.	2 Tumblers	\$40.00
D-34	Athol Democratic Town Committee	GC - Quabbin Harvest	\$25.00
D-35	Marina Duguay Cegiel	Handmade 3 Toned Teal Afghan	\$120.00
D-36	Bates Crafters Gallery	GC - Bates Crafters Gallery	\$25.00
D-37	Tintagels Gate and Flowerland	Latex Mjolnir (Thor's Hammer)	\$42.00
D-38	FirstLight Power	GV - Connecticut River Cruise	\$30.00
D-39	Skip Wood	Uno, Skip-Bo, Snakes & Ladders	\$27.00
D-41	Athol Spirits	The Balvenie Single Malt Scotch Whisky	\$100.00
D-42	Mahar Theater Department	GV - 5 Tickets To Mary Poppins	\$75.00
D-43	Al & Bonnie Benjamin	LED Projector	\$49.00
D-44	Cathy Abbruzzese	GC- Mount Tully Pet Hotel & Store	\$100.00
D-45	Tintagels Gate and Flowerland	Fantasy Master Fixed Blade Knife	\$62.00
D-46	New Salem General Store	GC - New Salem General Store	\$50.00

Board #	Donor	Donation	Retail
D-47	Tim's RV, Inc.	30 lb. LP Tank	\$137.00
D-48	Domestic DC Systems	GC - Gardner Ale House	\$100.00
D-49	Joseph B. Gelinas	Basket Of Toys	\$25.00
E-31	Haley's Antiques & Publishing	3 Books By Sylvia Wetherby	\$36.00
E-32	Rough Cut Sawmill	GV - 5 yd. Bark Mulch	\$150.00
E-33	Cheryl Calcari	Royal Langnickel Easel Art Set	\$38.00
E-34	Tkeys KEYP (Keep) Studios	GC - 100 Min. Of Instruction	\$100.00
E-35	Dan Parsons	Holiday Tin Of Nuts	\$20.00
E-36	Athol House of Pizza	GC - 2 Large Cheese Pizzas	\$26.00
E-37	Flames Gift Pottery	2 Ceramic Mugs	\$40.00
E-38	Greenfield Northampton Cooperative Ba	GC - Diemand Farm	\$50.00
E-39	Nancy Blackmer	Reversible Bee Table Topper	\$40.00
E-41	Clark Seaman	Snow Gauge Stake	\$25.00
E-42	North Quabbin Chamber of Commerce	GV - NQ Chamber New Membership	\$220.00
E-43	Flames Gift Pottery	Pink Ceramic Bowl	\$30.00
E-44	The Pizza Bar	GC - The Pizza Bar	\$50.00
E-45	Kate Wesolowski	Mossy Oak Fishing Cornhole	\$80.00
E-46	Greenfield Northampton Cooperative Ba	GC - Diemand Farm	\$50.00
E-47	North Quabbin Photography	2 Wildlife Books By Dale Monette	\$60.00
E-48	Scrafty DIY	GC - Workshop For 6 People	\$150.00
E-49	Athol Bird & Nature Club	Village Collection Red Barn Birdfeeder	\$23.00
F-31	Anonymous	2024 NFL Patriots Replica Signed Football	\$50.00
F-32	Anonymous	GC - Hannaford Supermarket	\$50.00
F-33	Anonymous	Go Pro Camera W/ 2 Dog Harnesses	\$75.00
F-34	SpeeDee Oil Change & Auto Service	GV - SpeeDee Oil Change	\$50.00
F-35	MBA Mortgage Brian Hunton	MBA Mortgage Bundle	\$155.00
F-36	King Phillip Restaurant	GC - King Phillip Restaurant	\$25.00
F-37	Pete's Tire Barns, Inc.	Pete's Tire Barns Black Sweatshirt Sz. M	\$25.00
F-38	Anonymous	GC - Waterway Arts	\$50.00
F-39	Athol Orange Eagles Riders 4545	Black Motorcycle Vest Sz. 2XL	\$50.00
F-41	The Center At Eagle Hill	GV - 4 tix to Frander	\$140.00
F-42	Hannaford Supermarket	GC - Hannaford Supermarket	\$50.00
F-43	Pete's Tire Barns, Inc.	Fluorescent Orange Sweatshirt Sz. 5 XL	\$25.00
F-44	Berkshire East Mountain Resort	GV - Mountain Coaster	\$30.00
F-45	Judy Howland	Animated Grinch	\$17.00
F-46	LifePath	GC - 110 Grill	\$50.00
F-47	Athol Orange Eagles Riders 4545	Lighted Barn & Tractor w/ Pine Trees	\$40.00
F-48	Peter, Gloria & Jeremiah George	GC - Over the Top Bakery	\$50.00
F-49	Santa & Paul Cincotta	Princess Huffy Bike	\$100.00
L-51	Ken Purdie	Hidden Images Puzzle 500 Pc.	\$20.00
L-52	Adams Farm	GC - Adams Farm	\$50.00
L-53	Nancy Schultzburg	Christmas Fabric Decorations	\$20.00

Board #	Donor	Donation	Retail
54	Jamie J	GC - Ninety-Nine Restaurant	\$50.00
L-55	Anonymous	36" Deluxe Garden Plant Table	\$65.00
<b>L-56</b>	Millers River Real Estate	GC- Market Basket	\$25.00
<sub>-</sub> -57	The Richards Family	Dale Monette Otter Photo	\$30.00
<sub>-</sub> -58	Tails Pet Salon	GV - Tails Pet Salon Services	\$50.00
-61	Spotted Pony Crafts	Hand-Stitched Leather Purse	\$175.00
-62	Joanne Whittier	Cat Basket	\$25.00
-63	Linda Belmonte	Super Pack Scrapbooking Bag	\$35.00
-64	Mount Tully Pet Hotel & Store	GC - Mount Tully Pet Hotel & Store	\$50.00
65	Fabio & Sara Deponte	GC - Equine Print Reproduced From Artwork	\$50.00
66	Nancy Schultzburg	Santa Sleigh With Reindeer	\$20.00
67	North Quabbin Community Coalition	GC - Oil Change Jon's Automotive	\$60.00
-68	Central MA Geneology Society	Genealogical Gift Basket	\$111.00
-69	Foxwoods Resort Casino	GV - Dinner at Foxwoods	\$100.00
<sub>-</sub> -71	Anita Bevis	Lap Quilt	\$180.00
-72	Billy Goat Boats	GV - Billy Goat Boats	\$50.00
-73	Linda Belmonte	"A Day At The Beach" Scrapbooking Bag	\$25.00
-74	Market Basket	GC - Market Basket	\$25.00
-75	Studio Nine	GC - Studio Nine	\$60.00
-76	Marie MacDonald	GC - Mastercard Debit Gift Card	\$100.00
-77	Athol Area YMCA	GV - 3 Month Membership, YMCA	\$135.00
-78	Carol Courville	GV - Super Raffle Ticket	\$100.00
<b>Л-31</b> а	Mike's Bird Houses	Bird House	\$22.00
И-31b	Mike's Bird Houses	Bird House	\$22.00
<b>Л-32</b> а	Billy Goat Boats	GV - Billy Goat Boats	\$50.00
И-32b	Billy Goat Boats	GV - Billy Goat Boats	\$50.00
<b>Л-33</b> а	Hi-De Liners	Case of Black Trash Bags	\$30.00
Л-33b	Hi-De Liners	Case of Black Trash Bags	\$30.00
<b>Л-34</b> а	L. S. Starrett Company	Starrett Measuring Tape 16Ft.	\$16.00
Л-34b	L. S. Starrett Company	Starrett Measuring Tape 16Ft.	\$16.00
<b>Л-34</b> с	L. S. Starrett Company	Starrett Measuring Tape 16Ft.	\$16.00
<b>Л-35</b> а	VFW Post 650 Athol	VFW Post 650 100th Annv. T-Shirt SZ L	\$20.00
И-35b	VFW Post 650 Athol	VFW Post 650 100th Annv. T-Shirt SZ L	\$20.00
<b>Л-35</b> с	VFW Post 650 Athol	VFW Post 650 100th Annv. T-Shirt SZ L	\$20.00
∕I-35d	VFW Post 650 Athol	VFW Post 650 100th Annv. T-Shirt SZ L	\$20.00
⁄I-36а	Starrett Memorial United Methodist Chu	GV - Starrett's Mem. Church Supper For 2	\$24.00
Л-36b	Starrett Memorial United Methodist Chu	GV - Starrett's Mem. Church Supper For 2	\$24.00
Л-41a	Mount Grace Land Conservation Trust, I	Mount Grace Land Conservation Sweatshirt	\$50.00
И-41b	Mount Grace Land Conservation Trust, I	Mount Grace Land Conservation Sweatshirt	\$50.00
<b>Л-42</b> а	Mount Grace Land Conservation Trust, I	Mount Grace Land Conservation Hat	\$35.00
√l-42b	Mount Grace Land Conservation Trust, I	Mount Grace Land Conservation Hat	\$35.00
M-43a	Adam Bergeron	CD Welcome to the Mad, Mad World of Adam	\$20.00

Board #	Donor	Donation	Retail
M-43b	Adam Bergeron	CD Welcome to the Mad, Mad World of Adam	\$20.00
M-44a	Stage On Main	GC - Stage On Main	\$20.00
M-44b	Stage On Main	GC - Stage On Main	\$20.00
M-45a	French King Bowling Center	GC - 10 Strings French King Bowling Center	\$37.00
M-45b	French King Bowling Center	GC - 10 Strings French King Bowling Center	\$37.00
M-45c	French King Bowling Center	GC - 10 Strings French King Bowling Center	\$37.00
M-45d	French King Bowling Center	GC - 10 Strings French King Bowling Center	\$37.00
M-45e	French King Bowling Center	GC - 10 Strings French King Bowling Center	\$37.00
M-46a	Cats Paw Prints	Jaclyn Smith Black Scarf	\$13.00
M-46b	Cats Paw Prints	Jaclyn Smith Black Scarf	\$13.00
M-47a	North Quabbin Lodge of Masons	GV - Christmas Tree	\$50.00
M-47b	North Quabbin Lodge of Masons	GV - Christmas Tree	\$50.00
Q-31	Tech 1 Computers	27 " Asus Curved Computer Monitor	\$150.00
Q-32	Ellinwood Country Club	GC - Golf & Cart for Four, Ellinwood	\$240.00
Q-33	Dig & Pour	\$1500 off of New Foundation or repair	\$1,500.00
S-31	E. H. Phillips American Legion Post # 102	GC - Hall Rental, Athol American Legion	\$400.00
S-32	Crimson Acres Equestrian Center	GV - 1 Basic Week Horse Camp	\$400.00
S-33	Hamshaw Lumber	Metabo Hitachi Tool Package	\$450.00
S-34	Jay Deane	GV - Voice Over by Deane	\$250.00
S-35	Launch Space	GC - Regular Annual Membership	\$720.00
S-36	Pete's Tire Barns, Inc.	GC - Pete's Tire Barns	\$500.00
S-37	I Did It Contracting	RealTree Kids ATV Racer Hoodie Sz. XL	\$319.00
S-38	Prescott Oil	GV - Prescott Oil	\$304.00
S-39	It's A Pleasure Training	Shovel w/ \$250 Worth of Scratch Tickets	\$300.00
S-41	Derek & Lindsay Zanga	Boston Celtics Private Luxury Suite	\$11,785.00
S-42	Derek & Lindsay Zanga	Boston Bruins Private Luxury Suite	\$13,785.00